o ~ Q /=5 ‘ ~ ‘3‘:' Destiny USA in Syracuse, New York, is easy to reach
SPRING 2022 es ny u S a N e f | A from every direction. If you’re traveling from the...

Shopping, dining and entertainment so big, it needed its own zip code. Welcome s ; JANILY 2R ; Take 1-81 South, Exit 23B (Destiny USA Drive)
to Destiny USA—New York State’s largest destination of its kind with over 250 £ Al A S
places to shop, dine and play, visited by 26 million guests every year.

Take 1-81 North, Exit 23 (Park Street)

Something for Everyone Yo A iny U Vo Take 1-90 West to Exit 36, I-81 South to Exit
From an antique carousel to the world’s largest suspended ropes course at WonderWorks to tropical | 23B (Dest_iny USA Drive) or take I-690 West to I-81
destination Margaritaville, The Cheesecake Factory and retail and outlet brands like Apple, LUSH, ' = - 4 North, Exit 23 (Park Street)

Nordstrom rack, Coach and more, there’s something for everyone at Destiny USA.
Take 1-90 East to Exit 39, 1-690 East to Exit 8,

Discover The Outlets at Destiny USA turn left on Hiawatha Blvd

The Outlets at Destiny USA bring outlet shopping to a whole new level. Situated on two floors, the outlets
include Kate Spade, Michael Kors, Armani and more, and feature sought-after brands at savings of up to Take 1-90 to Exit 36 (I-81), follow above

75% (off original prices). Destiny USA Drive directions from the North
On-site Hotel Syracuse, NY 13204

Ready to stay steps away from where you shop, dine and play? View hotel promotions online and learn

more about our Shop & Stay, Shop & Dine or Shop & Play packages with a variety of souvenirs and
es ny u sa discounted deals by visiting destinyusa.com/stay.

Guest Services
Destiny USA is dedicated to providing unparalleled customer service, giving you the experience that you
deserve offering:

*« AAA/CAA Passport of Savings Program

* Free WiFi

*« ATMs

* Restrooms with diaper changing
* Nursing Facilities (Sponsored by Kinney Drugs)

| Love NY CNY Welcome Center
Visit The Welcome Center for information on area tourism and the history of Central New York, plus purchase
locally made food and gifts and even renew your driver’s license/registration at the DMV kiosk located inside

the Center. |
3\ /’c_

Hours

Our retail hours are Monday - Saturday 11:00am - 7:00pm, and Sunday 11:00am - 5:00pm. /'/I &

Most restaurants and entertainment venues are open later. Visit destinyusa.com for extended hours. H BBY \

Motor Coach Drivers’ Lounge .
Destiny USA offers a motor coach drivers’ lounge, plus incentives for tour groups that register in O F F L I N E
advance. Call 315.466.7000 or email Samantha at samanthamarra@pyramidmg.com for details 9 by Aerie

Parental Escort Policy

Destiny USA has a parental escort policy during all operating hours. Guests under 18 must be LEVEL 1 - MACY’S WING LEVEL 1- CENTER ATRIUM

accompanied by a parent or guardian 21 years of age or older. For additional information, visit

Exciting Events

There’s always something happening at Destiny USA. Check out what’s happening at destinyusa.com or
A L L I N o N E P L A C E on Facebook, Instagram and Twitter.
New York State’s Largest Shopping Destination )
. . . More ways to enjoy where you

I
. Get Social Wl.th Destiny USA. . Shop. Dine. Play. & Stay!
For more info, visit us at www.destinyusa.com or call 315.466.7000 Like and ;?]';Og\;)r‘zStg‘yriiAe?;;Z:'a' media Like and follow the Embassy Suites by
Like us on Facebook Destiny USA | Join us on Twitter @DestinyUSA , your exp Destiny USA on social media to experience

using the #DestinyUSA hashtag! DestinyUSA like never before!
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SHOP. DINE. PLAY & STAY

EMBASSY
I

SUITES
L by Hilton™

Destiny USA’s on-site 209-room hotel, Embassy

UNTUCKItA

Suites by Hilton, is open with exclusive programs for

it

overnight guests, including a Stay & Save savings
pass and Shop & Drop bag delivery service. Book
your room today at destinyusa.com/stay!



SHOPPING

99 Cent City

Aérie

Aeropostale

Against All Odds
Ambition Upstate
American Eagle Outfitters
Ann Taylor
Anthropologie

Apple

AP Med Glass

Ardene

Aria Kai Mastermind Kidz
As Seen On TV

AT&T

At Home

Athleta

Banana Republic

Bath & Body Works
Berks Accessories

Body by Pagoda
Boisey'z Gifts

Box Lunch

Buckle

Build-A-Bear Workshop
Calendar Club

Carhartt

Carters | OshKosh B'gosh
Champs Sports
Children's Place, The
Claire's

CNY Med Glass
Cooperstown Connection
Cranx Blue

Cricket Wireless

Crocs

Custom on the Spot
Custom World

Daniel's Leather

Dick's Sporting Goods
DoodleBeads

DSW

Earthbound Trading Co
EblLens

Express Jewelers
Famous Footwear

Finish Line

Five Below

FootAction

Forever 21

Francesca's Collections
Franciscan Place, The
GameStop

Garage

Gertrude Hawk Chocolates
GNC

Hallmark Christmas Treasures
Hannoush Jewelers
Hobby Lobby

Hollister Co.

Hot Topic

House of Hoops by Foot Locker

H & M

T'SUGAR

Jared The Galleria of Jewelry
Journeys

Journeys Kidz

Kay Jewelers

Kids Foot Locker

Kids For Less

LAY

Lane Bryant

Larger Than Life Toys & Comics

Leggings Sphere
Levels Clothing
Lids

LOFT

lululemon athletica
Lush

Macy's

Macy's Backstage
Mandati Jewelry
Mattress Express
Mind Games
MasterMind
MasterMind Kidz x Aria Kai
MyHotTub.com
Oakley

OFFL/INE by Aerie
Old Navy

Our Remedies
PacSun

Commons Level
M7
120
101
219
121
203
217
203
213
220
212
211
121
119
203
220
120
209
108
109
220
121
202
122
100
203
105
205
206
213
211
211
210
210
106
206
213

1st & 2nd Level
204

Commons Level
211
213
221
105

Commons Level
209
121
218
202

Commons Level
M7
119
207
206
118
221
105
202
102
103
116
304
12
104

220

1st & 2nd Level
2nd Level
209

205

120

211

211

110

119

206

123

102

106

Pandora

Pepper Palace

Perfume Stop

Phone Fix Syracuse
Piercing Pagoda

PINK by Victoria's Secret
Play the Game Read the Story
Pottery Barn

Pro Image Sports
Rainbow Zen

Roda’s Fashion

Rose Bridal

SCHIQ

Sephora

Sholan

Showcase

Sip Sip Hooray Wines and Liquors
Sleep Number by Select Comfort
Soma Intimates
Spencer’s

Speakers + Electronics
StreetGame

Stroll N Go

Sunglass Hut

Swarovski

Syracuse Newstand
Syracuse Posters
T-Mobile

Things Remembered
Torrid

Tuxedo Junction

Ulta Beauty

Urban Outfitters
University Sport Shop
UNTUCKit

Vans

Verizon Wireless

Via Roma

Victoria's Secret

DTLR

White Barn

White House | Black Market
Windsor

Yankee Candle Company
Yogibo

Zagg

Zales

Zumiez

102,221

THE OUTLETS

Beef Jerky Outlet

BOSS by Hugo Boss Outlet
Brooks Brothers Factory Store
Burlington

Coach Outlet

Eddie Bauer Outlet

Fossil Outlet

Johnston & Murphy Factory Store
Kate Spade New York

Lindt Chocolate

Lucky Brand Outlet

Michael Kors

Nordstrom rack

Off Broadway Shoes

Steve Madden

The Uniform Outlet
Trollbeads Outlet

TJ Maxx

SERVICES

AmeriCU ATMs

Brow Studio 7

BV Nail Salon & Spa
Centro Bus Stop

CPS Recruitment

Eco ATMs

Eyebrow Palace

DMV Kiosk
Franciscan Place, The
Hill Insurance Services
| Love NY CNY Welcome Center
Kids Wonder Rides

LensCrafters

Mamava Nursing Station
Misson Syracuse

Nail Trix

Nina on the Beat
Onthe One

Rachel's Threading Art
Rose Spa

Paramount ATM

212
11
11
Commons Level
11
212
11
113
11
212
11
11
12
209
212
212
110
209

109, 221

202, 206

107

106

108

108,208

123

214

Commons Level
116,122

214

Commons Level
17

109,116

205

207

106

206

215

217

104,106, 114,200, 204, 221

Phone Repair Accessories 212
Phone Fix Syracuse 201
Quick Fix Jewelry Repair 121
Sharenet ATM 121
Simplistically Hollistic 206
Syracuse Martial Arts 219
Ulta Beauty Salon 109
Unigue Eyebrow Threading 120
Valet Parking 110
Watch & Jewelry 101
We Fix 102,106
110 Grill 222
Apex Entertainment 307
Arby's 222
Auntie Anne's Pretzels Commons, 121, 206
Burger King 200
Cajun Cafe 200
Charley's Philly Steaks 200
Cheesecake Factory, The---ooieee 12
Chicken Now 200
China Express 222
Cinnabon 123
Cold Stone Creamery 206
Dave & Buster's 304
Dunkin’ 107
Finger Lakes Coffee Roasters 214
Fresh N' Breezy 202
Johnny Rockets 219
Koto Japanese Steakhouse & Sushi 200
Kung Fu Tea 214
Margaritaville 306
Mini Melts Vending 208
Panera Bread 122
PF Chang's 115
Poké Noodle 214
Popeye's 222
Razzle Dazzle 213
Roll Roll lce Cream 215
Sake Japan 227
Sbarro - The ltalian Eatery 207
Starbucks 201
Sweet Yurnmy Yogurt 303
Syracuse Original Caramel Corn Shoppe 117
Taco Bell 222
Texas de Brazil 113
TGl Fridays 303
U Tea 209
World of Beer 304
5 Wits 305
Aim Point 109
Amazing Mirror Maze 305
Antigue Carousel 200
Apex Entertainment 307
Billy Beez 302
Build-A-Bear Workshop 202
Canyon Climb Adventure 307
Dave & Buster's 304
Escape The Mystery Room 212
Euro Bungee 306
Funny Bone Comedy Club 306
Fuzzy Animal Rides 115
GlowGolf Commons Level
Journey VR 306
Little Ray's Nature Centre 212
Margaritaville 306
Museum of Intrigue 303
Paint + Vibes 116
Regal Cinemas 19 301,302
Regal Cinemas IMAX, RPX, & 4DX 302
Ride & Thrill 215
RPM Raceway 303
Sky Tykes Kids Ropes Course 215
The Vault 213
Trombi's Tower

Underground RC 215
WonderWorks 307
Aloha Krab 100
Get Air Trampoline Park 306
Rachel's Mediterranean Grill 201

v0114

ENTERTAINMENT

SPORTING GOODS.

Escalators
Elevators

M Restrooms

@ Parking Lots

& Exterior Entrance

destiny usa

@ Carousel Food Court

‘@ The Canyon

&3 Atrium and Elevators

H Digital Directories
@® Valet Parking

[ The Outlets at Destiny USA
& Uber Pickup Location

[ Embassy Suites Hotel
Mamava Nursing Stations
% CNY Welcome Center

omv DMV Kiosk




